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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 05.11.2019

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL
1 BAIL 246 30/10/2019 SANGAM SINGH A/S0659/2016
2 BAIL 507 31/10/2019 U.C.TIWARI A/U0054/2012
3 BAIL 535 31/10/2019 AJAY KUMAR A/A0220/2012
4 BAIL 263 31/10/2019 B.L.SHUKLA A/B0288/2012
5 BAIL 216 30/10/2019 IRSHAD AHMAD A/10066/2012
6 BAIL 394 31/10/2019 RAGHWENDRA SINGH A/R1532/2017
7 BAIL 573 31/10/2019 VIPIN KUMAR A/V0883/2016
8 BAIL 560 31/10/2019 A.K.MISHRA A/A0357/2018
9 BAIL 145 31/10/2019 T.S.YADAV A/T0072/2012
10 BAIL 538 31/10/2019 A.K.SINGH A/A1105/2012
11 BAIL 558 31/10/2019 A.K.MISHRA A/A0357/2018
12 BAIL 439 31/10/2019 SHAKIL AHMAD A/S2436/2013
13 BAIL 542 31/10/2019 KULDEEP JOHRI A/K0356/2012
14 BAIL 484 31/10/2019 V.K.TRIPATHI A/V0312/2012
15 BAIL 299 31/10/2019 S.K.SINGH A/S0362/2012
16 BAIL 223 31/10/2019 S.D.DWIVEDI A/S1686/2012
17 BAIL 293 31/10/2019 RAVI SAHU A/R1184/2012
18 BAIL 487 31/10/2019 NIRBHAY SINGH A/N0234/2012
19 BAIL 103 31/10/2019 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA A/S0293/2012
20 BAIL 239 31/10/2019 D.R.TRIPATHI A/D0505/2018
21 BAIL 366 31/10/2019 S.P.DWIVEDI A/S1184/2012
22 BAIL 576 31/10/2019 R.P.YADAV A/R1799/2013
23 BAIL 575 31/10/2019 R.P.YADAV A/R1799/2013
24 BAIL 536 31/10/2019 AJAY KUMAR A/A0220/2012
25 BAIL 479 31/10/2019 SANJAY RAJPOOT A/S0269/2012
26 BAIL 521 31/10/2019 PANKA) SATSANGI A/P0067/2012
27 BAIL 73 31/10/2019 MAJAHAR ALI A/M0133/2012
28 BAIL 548 31/10/2019 O.P.SHUKLA A/00050/2012
29 BAIL 313 31/10/2019 R.C.UPADHYAY A/R1017/2012
30 BAIL 579 31/10/2019 B.K.MISHRA A/B0027/2012
31 BAIL 451 31/10/2019 P.S.LODHI A/P0974/2014
32 BAIL 526 31/10/2019 RAVINDRA SHARMA A/R1892/2013
33 BAIL 333 31/10/2019 N.S.CHAHAR A/N0096/2012
34 BAIL 604 31/10/2019 S.U.ZAMAN A/S0815/2012
35 BAIL 240 31/10/2019 BINDU KUMARI A/B0480/2013
36 BAIL 321 31/10/2019 N.K.MAURYA A/N0065/2012
37 BAIL 385 30/10/2019 SALMAN AHMAD A/S0879/2012
38 BAIL 312 31/10/2019 R.C.UPADHYAY A/R1017/2012
39 BAIL 256 31/10/2019 SHACHI SRIVASTAVA A/S0713/2012
40 BAIL 354 31/10/2019 P.S.PUNDIR A/P0140/2012
41 BAIL 563 31/10/2019 P.K.MISHRA A/P0961/2014
42 BAIL 297 31/10/2019 G.P.MISHRA A/G0265/2012
43 BAIL 298 31/10/2019 R.K.MISHRA A/R0142/2012
a4 BAIL 396 31/10/2019 B.SINGH A/B0271/2012
45 BAIL 594 31/10/2019 A.K.SRIVASTAVA A/A1410/2012
46 BAIL 552 31/10/2019 S.A.IMAM A/S1822/2012
47 BAIL 258 31/10/2019 A.K.SRIVASTAVA A/A0465/2012
48 BAIL 339 31/10/2019 S.NASEEM A/S2223/2012
49 BAIL 353 31/10/2019 S.K.KHARE A/S0314/2012
50 BAIL 577 31/10/2019 DEEPAK SINGH A/D0236/2016
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591
382
173
513
121
461
567
471
228
193
179
485
587
349
265
260
183
216
291
459
347
368
598
458
595
492
181
381
520
212
65

337
545
475
43

336
603
360
178
570
444
346
10

55

70

43

13

362
130
145

31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
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01/11/2019
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31/10/2019
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31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
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31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
30/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
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31/10/2019
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01/11/2019
31/10/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
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S.K.TIWARI
S.B.VAISH
S.1.JAFRI
ASHUTOSH
S.K.SINGH
R.P.TIWARI
B.K.SINGH
ANURAG DUBEY
A.K.OJHA
S.S.RAJPUT
AZHAR HUSSAIN
SUFIA SABA
R.K.DUBEY
RAMANUJ TRIPATHI
MOHD.NADEEM
S.K.SINGH
MAYANK SINGH
I.M.KHAN
SANJAY SINGH
TRIPURARI PAL
P.S.TOMAR
M.F.KHAN
S.SINGH
TRIPURARI PAL
AJAY DUBEY
MOHD.N.AHMAD
MAYANK SINGH
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
A.K.DIXIT
L.K.MISHRA
SUDARSHAN SINGH
A.MISHRA
R.S.YADAV
R.K.MISHRA
A.UPADHYAY
PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA
S.U.ZAMAN
SHADAB ALI
MAYANK YADAV
B.K.RAI
V.S.CHAUHAN
R.K.DUBEY
P.K.DWIVEDI
N.K.MISHRA
MOHD.KALIM
PUNITA PANDEY
KAMAL SINGH
A.K.JAISWAL
H.K.DUBEY
A.P.SINGH
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A/S1570/2012
A/S1217/2012
A/S0030/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/S1403/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/A0987/2012
A/A1524/2012
A/S1665/2012
A/A1676/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/R0972/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/S0428/2012
A/M0419/2012
A/10006/2012
A/S0282/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/P0901/2013
A/M0477/2012
A/S0771/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/M1043/2014
A/M0419/2012
A/S0235/2012
A/A1149/2012
A/L0141/2013
A/S1384/2012
A/A0419/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/R0651/2017
A/A0869/2012
A/P0078/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/S0717/2012
A/M0426/2012
A/B0043/2012
A/V0361/2019
A/R0360/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/N0038/2012
A/M0942/2013
A/P0594/2012
A/K0294/2015
A/A2234/2013
A/H0136/2012
A/A2087/2012
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257
103
28
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190
174
144
315
528
926

189
489
79

561
236
476
407
100
572
457
99

167
169
606
143
442
596
307
177
517
419
405
555
275
386
29

61

187
43

247
199
78

231
119
143
18

177
32

85

01/11/2019
31/10/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
01/11/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019
31/10/2019
30/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
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01/11/2019
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01/11/2019
01/11/2019
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Sheetl

S.M.I.LHASAN
SHACHI SRIVASTAVA
S.K.TIWARI
B.P.MISHRA
P.K.RAI
L.K.SHUKLA
A.K.SHUKLA
P.K.SHARMA
MAZHAR ULLAH
C.P.SINGH
P.BHADAURIA
R.K.TRIPATHI
A.M.PANDEY
J.P.SINGH
SANJAY YADAV
A.K.MISHRA
ZAFAR ABBAS
SAMEER KHAN
A.K.SINGH
MD.IMRAN KHAN
TRIPURARI PAL
R.K.MISHRA

ALI HASAN

ALI HASAN
SATENDRA SINGH
RAVI SAHU
A.SINGH

AJAY DUBEY
A.K.PATHAK
MAYANK YADAV
R.D.YADAV
RAHUL CHAUDHARY
A.TRIPATHI
S.A.IMAM
SANJAY SINGH
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
V.K. MAURYA
RAVI SAHU

S. MEEZAN

M.N. PATHAK
R.N. SHUKLA

S. YADAV

A.K.S. BAIS

R.S. YADAV

S. BASU

A.K. MISHRA
S.K. YADAV

D.K. SHUKLA
0.V.S. RAJPOOT
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
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A/S1842/2012
A/S0713/2012
A/S0442/2012
A/B0196/2012
A/P0039/2012
A/L0039/2012
A/A0800/2012
A/P0664/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/P0889/2013
A/R0166/2012
A/A0697/2012
A/J0201/2012
A/S0302/2012
A/A1061/2017
A/Z0001/2012
A/S2257/2013
A/A1403/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/R0253/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/R1184/2012
A/A1669/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/M0426/2012
A/R0752/2012
A/R0080/2012
A/A1004/2018
A/S1822/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/V0902/2014
A/R1184/2012
A/S0469/2012
A/M0382/2012
A/R0685/2012
A/S1945/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/R1254/2012
A/S0667/2012
A/A0928/2012
A/S2472/2013
A/D0171/2012
A/00115/2012
A/S0105/2012
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79
69
165
67
113
82
204
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76
237
50
249
200
24
160
170
180
66
38
246
74
214
256
96
190
28
128
65
156
51
253
132
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136
86
219
59
91
171
203
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75
236
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225
248
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148
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01/11/2019
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S.T.M. RIZVI
M.A. KHAN

S.N. SINGH
GEETAM SINGH
S.V. MISHRA
PAWAN SHUKLA
KAPIL TYAGI
D.S. YADAV
A.K. SINGH

T.P. DUBEY

M. ALI

R. ALI

S. SRIVASTAVA
T.K. MISHRA

S. SINGH

G.B. SINGH

K.S. CHAHAR
M.l. KHAN

P.S. YADAV
P.N. TIWARI

M. CHANDRA
P.K. VERMA
R.S. TRIPATHI
PAWAN KUMAR
S.D. PANDEY

V. SHARMA
AJAY PANDEY
D.P. SINGH
MOHD ZAID
R.S. SINGH

C.P. SINGH
RAKESH TRIPATHI
S.M. UPADHYAY
R.C. YADAV
PAWAN KUMAR
R.S. TOMAR
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
PAWAN KUMAR
PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA
C. BHAGAT
RINKI GUPTA
A.K. TIWARI
NIRBHAY SINGH
R.S. TRIPATHI
RAJESH TIWARI
S.K. MISHRA
G.P. SINGH

T.K. MISHRA
BALBIR YADAV
NABI ULLAH
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A/S1850/2012
A/M0443/2012
A/S0645/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/S1094/2012
A/P0139/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/D0439/2012
A/A2019/2012
A/T0098/2013
A/M0133/2012
A/R0588/2015
A/S0311/2012
A/T0013/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/G0185/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/P0617/2012
A/P0217/2012
A/M1046/2014
A/P0588/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/S0907/2012
A/V0019/2012
A/A0269/2012
A/D0302/2012
A/M0300/2019
A/R0032/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/R1599/2012
A/S1240/2012
A/R0749/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/R1913/2013
A/S0105/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/P0076/2012
A/C0207/2016
A/R1278/2012
A/A1125/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/R0447/2012
A/S0627/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/T0013/2012
A/B0057/2012
A/N0003/2012
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CRLR
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CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL

142
186
104
118
23
17
14
11
31
30

21
20
25

36
15
34

19
28
13
26
10
27
24
12
33
22
18
44

34
11
23
21

33
41

37

40
10
13
43
75

01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
02/11/2019
04/11/2019
30/10/2019
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PAVAN KUMAR
USHA SRIVASTAVA
R. AGARWAL

R.D. DAUHOLIA
D.K. GUPTA

A.K. SINGH
ASARSH KUMAR
NAZIA ILIYAS
SURESH SINGH
SHWETA PANDEY
S.C. PANDEY
A.K. KASHYAP
A.K. AWASTHI
V.K. DUBEY

P.K. SHUKLA

S.K. DWIVEDI
A.K. MISHRA
MANOJ KUMAR
Q.V. AHMAD

R.S. PATEL

ATUL SHUKLA
R.B. SAHAI

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.A. FAIZAN

D.K. SINGH

P.S. SISODIA

P.K. PAL

S.K. RATHORE

A. PANDEY

C.B. SINGH CHONDEL
S.P.DWIVEDI
R.P.SINGH
BIRENDRA SINGH
DIWAKAR TIWARI
SHYAM BAHADUR
VIJIT SAXENA
A.K.YADAV
R.P.SINGH
BIRENDRA SINGH
S.A.SIDDIQUI
V.D.YADAV
MOHD.R.SIDDIQUI
KRISHNA GOPAL
RAMJI SINGH PATEL
NAYAN SHRI
J.P.SINGH
J.K.KESHARWANI
P.K.SINGH
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A/P0442/2015
A/U0109/2012
A/R1282/2012
A/R0753/2012
A/D0378/2017
A/A1526/2012
A/A1711/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/S1709/2012
A/S1212/2012
A/S2543/2013
A/A2098/2013
A/A1522/2012
A/V0139/2012
A/P0041/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/A0206/2012
A/M0804/2012
A/Q0005/2012
A/R0926/2012
A/A2632/2014
A/R1582/2012
A/P0081/2012
A/S2636/2013
A/D0061/2012
A/P0295/2012
A/P0235/2012
A/S1760/2012
A/A0171/2012
A/C0754/2018
A/S1184/2012
A/R0872/2012
A/B0230/2012
A/D0454/2012
A/S1219/2012
A/V0219/2012
A/A1222/2012
A/R0872/2012
A/B0230/2012
A/S0723/2012
A/V0094/2012
A.M0561/2012
A/K0266/2012
A/R1069/2012
A/N0142/2012
A/)0062/2012
A/)0338/2016
A/P0493/2012
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